

A Series Influencer Promo Code Promotion 2024 Terms & Conditions

By participating in the **A Series Influencer Promo Code Promotion 2024** ("the Promotion") provided by OPPLE HUB COMPANY LIMITED ("the Company"), participants acknowledge that they have read, understood, and agree to be bound by the following Terms & Conditions:

- 1. **Promotional Period:** The Promotion runs from 13th May 2024 to 12th July 2024 ("Promotional Period"). The Company reserves the right to modify, extend, or terminate the Promotion at any time without prior notice.
- 2. **Eligibility:** Employees of the Company, their immediate family members, advertising, promotional agencies, and suppliers are not eligible to participate.
- 3. **Influencer Promo Codes:** Promo Codes are unique codes provided by the influencers participating in the Promotion. Customers can avail special discounts by providing a valid Promo Code at participating promotional shops or online platforms.
- 4. **Promo Code Usage:** A "Promo Code" can only be used once per purchase, and only one "Promo Code" can be applied per transaction.
- 5. **Discount Details:** Customers can avail of the following discounts on selected OPPO models:

```
A58 (6GB + 128GB): TSH 20,000 off; A58 (8GB + 128GB): TSH 30,000 off; A18 (4GB + 64GB): TSH 3,000 off; A18 (4GB + 128GB): TSH 5,000 off.
```

- 6. **Participating Platforms:** The Promotion is available at selected promotional shops and online ecommerce platforms. Availability of the Promotion at these platforms may vary, and the Company does not guarantee their participation throughout the Promotional Period.
- 7. **Availability and Pricing**: The Company does not guarantee that the promotional prices offered during the Promotion are the lowest in the market. Prices and availability of promotional products may vary between promotional shops and online platforms.
- 8. General Conditions:
 - Promo Codes are non-transferable and cannot be exchanged for cash or other products.
 - The Company reserves the right to verify the eligibility of participants and to disqualify any participant who violates these Terms & Conditions or engages in fraudulent activities.
 - By participating in the Promotion, participants agree to abide by these Terms & Conditions and the decisions of the Company, which are final and binding.
 - The Company reserves the right to amend these Terms & Conditions or cancel the Promotion at its sole discretion without liability.
- 9. **Privacy Policy:** Any personal information collected from participants during the Promotion will be used solely for the purpose of administering the Promotion and will be handled in accordance with the Company's Privacy Policy.